## 2023 Isle of Palms Connector Run & Walk for the Child

October 7, 2023

## **SPONSORSHIP CONTRACT**



Organization:			
Name:	Title:		
Phone:	Email:		
Sponsorship Level (choose one):			
2023 Presenting Sponsor - \$10,000 (Combination of Cash & In-Kind)			
Post-Race Celebration Host - \$5,000 (Cash)		Common and	an af the Court of 500
		(Cash)	er of the Cause - \$500
Race Route Sponsor - \$2,500 (Cash)			
		Support (Cash)	er of the Cause - \$250
Runner's Experience - \$1,000 (Cash)			
(Cd311)		Support (Cash)	er of the Cause - \$
			\$ Terms TBD)
		(III-KIIIU)	Terms (BD)
Signature:	Date:		
Sponsor Name to be listed as:			
BOOTH AT AFTER RACE PARTY: If my sponsorship level permits, I would I	ike to have a	16 x 16 tent,	8 ft. table and 2 chairs.
Please note, Booth must be set up and manned by 7 am on Race Day.		YES	NO

**DONATIONS:** I would like to donate merchandise or promotional item to be distributed at Packet Pick-up on October 6, 2023. Deadline to submit merchandise is Saturday, September 23, 2023.



IOP Connector Run, Attention: Sponsorships PO Box 364, Isle of Palms, SC. 29451

## Isle of Palms Run and Walk for the Child, Inc. 501(c)(3) FEIN: 59-3763110

For questions or more information, please contact Michelle Priest (843) 814-4280 or loprun.com@gmail.com

Refund Policy: Because the Isle of Palms Connector Run & Walk for the Child is a charitable event and puts donations to work quickly, we do not offer refunds on any donations.

## THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

